

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar- 736101, West Bengal Phone: O3582-230111

Email: cobpbu.controller@outlook.com Website: www.cbpbu.net

Dr. Abhijeet Deb Controller of Examination

Ref No: CBPBU/CE/UG/CBCS / Notice/0272/19 Date: 21/02/2019

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the UG CBCS 1st & 3rd Semester (B.A, B.Sc, B.Com, B.B.A & BBM) Examinations, 2018-2019 result will be published online (www.cbpbu.net) on 21/02/2019.

Sd/-

(Dr. Abhijeet Deb) Controller of Examination Cooch Behar PanchananBarma University

Copy to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice- Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Registrar, Cooch Behar PanchananBarma University.
- 3. Notice Board of University Website.
- 4. University Notice Board.
- 5. All Colleges under the CBPBU

(Dr. Abhijeet Deb) Controller of Examination

Cooch Behar PanchananBarma University